
Startlista
Höstträffen i Umeå lördagen den 7 november 2020

Skjutlag 1 - kl 10:00 Luftskytte kl 10:00

1 Jörgen Nilsson 2369 Rundviks PK C3 20

2 21

3 Tobias Andersson 50425 Umeå PK C1 22

4 23

5 Leif Wennberg 37821 Rundviks PK C VÄ 24

6 25

7 David Nording  2359 Rundviks PK C3 26

8 27 D 2 Emelie Fält SSK N. Skåne

9 Bengt Stenberg 13894 Umeå PK C VY 28

10 29 H 2 Conny Ström Rundviks PK

11 Robert Strömqvist 43926 Umeå PK C2 30

12 31 H 3 Lennart Selander Ö-vik PK

13 Sven Berglund 12022 Nysätra PK C VY 32

14 33 H 1 Markus Nordin Umeå PK

15 Björn Bäckström 39705 Umeå PK B2 34

35 H 55 Arne Selander Ö-vik PK

36

Skjutlag 2 - kl 12:00 37 H 3 Tomas Backlund Umeå PK

1 Lars Nordin 31631 Ö-vik PK C VY 38

2 Tomas Backlund 2271 Umeå PK C3 39 LP 11 Maja Långström Umeå PK

3 40

4 Börje Lundin 43672 Vännäs PSK C3

5 Markus Nordin 36113 Umeå PK C2 Luftskytte kl 12:00

6 20

7 Lars Edvinsson 28978 Umeå PK C3 21

8 Brynolf Alexandersson 8237 Umeå PK C VY 22

9 23 H 65 Leif Wennberg Rundviks PK

10 Östen Olsson 483 Ö-vik PK C VY 24

11 Lennart Selander 487 Ö-vik PK C3 25 H 2 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK

12 26

13 Arne Selander 4954 Ö-vik PK C VY 27 D 2 Emelie Fält SSK N. Skåne

14 28

15 Jakob Schöld 1700 Storumans PK B2 29 H 2 Conny Ström Rundviks PK

30

31 D 2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK

Skjutlag 3 - kl 14:00 32

1 Patrik Hörnell 12794 Ö-vik PK C3 33 D 2 Erika Bergman Ö-vik PK

2 Jonas Jonsson 6432 Nysätra PK C3 34

3 35 H 65 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK

4 Ingvar af Klinteberg 50379 Umeå PK C1 36

5 Pernilla Lilja Wrenman 50427 Umeå PK D1 37 H 2 David Nording Rundviks PK

6 Camilla Sjöström 43923 Umeå PK D1 38

7 39 H 2 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PK

8 Åsa Edvinsson 38738 Umeå PK C3 40

9 David Nording  2359 Rundviks PK B3

10

11 Sven Berglund 12022 Nysätra PK B2 Luftskytte kl 14:00

12 Johnny Holmgren 18805 Rundviks PK B2 20

13 21

14 Brynolf Alexandersson 8237 Umeå PK A3 22

15 Jakob Schöld 1700 Storumans PK A2 23

24

25

Skjutlag 4 - kl 16:00 26

1 27

2 28

3 Leif Andersson 50987 Nysätra PK C VY 29

4 30

5 Erika Bergman 47104 Ö-vik PK C1 31 H 65 Leif Andersson Nysätra PK

6 32

7 Patrik Hörnell 12794 Ö-vik PK A3 33 D 2 Erika Bergman Ö-vik PK

8 34

9 Lars Edvinsson 28978 Umeå PK A3 35 H 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK

10 Åsa Edvinsson 38738 Umeå PK A3 36

11 37 H 3 Börje Lundin Vännäs PK

12 Johnny Holmgren 18805 Rundviks PK A2 38

13 39

14 Camilla Sjöström 43923 Umeå PK A1 40

15


